Position

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary

Bonsall Union Elementary

Department

Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated

Total Wages

$90,711
$87,797
$85,941
$85,641
$84,932
$81,188
$81,188
$81,124
$80,855
$80,380
$79,745
$79,340
$78,526
$78,481
$78,225
$77,416
$77,122
$76,126
$75,563
$74,820
$74,056
$73,774
$73,774
$73,709
$72,855
$71,919
$71,112
$70,810
$70,002
$70,002

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,925
$23,443
$23,570
$22,637
$22,521
$20,353
$20,353
$18,950
$22,732
$20,219
$20,115
$20,049
$19,913
$19,907
$19,865
$19,731
$19,683
$19,517
$20,975
$19,303
$20,727
$19,129
$20,379
$19,119
$18,979
$18,980
$18,691
$18,641
$18,507
$18,507



Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary

Bonsall Union Elementary

Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated

$70,002
$69,111
$68,956
$68,149
$68,038
$67,103
$67,103
$66,652
$66,294
$66,249
$65,402
$64,505
$64,441
$64,441
$63,395
$63,097
$62,752
$62,652
$62,652
$62,587
$62,587
$62,542
$61,918
$61,833
$61,542
$61,542
$61,542
$61,360
$60,733
$60,654
$58,875
$58,835

$18,507
$17,211
$18,397
$16,808
$18,183
$18,029
$18,029
$19,505
$17,895
$17,889
$17,906
$16,451
$17,589
$17,589
$17,417
$17,369
$17,311
$17,295
$17,295
$17,283
$15,890
$17,277
$17,173
$15,766
$15,718
$17,111
$17,111
$16,788
$16,979
$17,610
$16,671
$15,272



Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary

Bonsall Union Elementary

Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated

$58,739
$58,039
$57,834
$57,834
$56,647
$56,135
$55,964
$54,127
$53,818
$53,017
$52,867
$52,273
$52,273
$50,419
$49,310
$46,712
$46,712
$46,712
$46,712
$46,612
$46,602
$46,162
$44,914
$44,315
$43,324
$43,094
$42,044
$41,243
$35,903
$33,707
$31,351
$30,949

$16,649
$16,533
$17,975
$16,499
$16,303
$16,219
$16,191
$15,889
$15,837
$15,705
$15,681
$15,583
$15,583
$13,884
$13,700
$14,665
$14,665
$14,665
$13,272
$14,649
$17,080
$14,573
$14,367
$12,876
$14,105
$14,067
$13,689
$13,763
$11,488

$9,707
$12,131

$8,414



Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary

Bonsall Union Elementary

Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated

$29,851
$21,837
$20,672
$19,928
$19,928
$19,185
$19,185
$18,151
$17,735
$16,991
$16,991
$15,647
$15,647

$4,926
$3,604
$6,125
$8,062
$10,245
$8,730
$6,631
$3,978
$6,314
$6,269
$2,804
$5,394
$5,394



