Position O	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher		Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$90,711	\$21,925
Teacher		Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$87,797	\$23,443
Teacher		Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$85,941	\$23,570
Teacher		Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$85,641	\$22,637
Teacher		Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$84,932	\$22,521
Teacher		Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$81,188	\$20,353
Teacher		Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$81,188	\$20,353
Teacher		Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$81,124	\$18,950
Teacher		Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$80,855	\$22,732
Teacher		Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$80,380	\$20,219
Teacher		Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$79,745	\$20,115
Teacher		Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$79,340	\$20,049
Teacher		Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$78,526	\$19,913
Teacher		Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$78,481	\$19,907
Teacher		Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$78,225	\$19,865
Teacher		Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$77,416	\$19,731
Teacher		Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$77,122	\$19,683
Teacher		Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$76,126	\$19,517
Teacher		Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$75,563	\$20,975
Teacher		Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$74,820	\$19,303
Teacher		Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$74,056	\$20,727
Teacher		Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$73,774	\$19,129
Teacher		Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$73,774	\$20,379
Teacher		Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$73,709	\$19,119
Teacher		Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$72,855	\$18,979
Teacher		Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$71,919	\$18,980
Teacher		Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$71,112	\$18,691
Teacher		Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$70,810	\$18,641
Teacher		Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$70,002	\$18,507
Teacher		Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$70,002	\$18,507

Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$70,002	\$18,507
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$69,111	\$17,211
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$68,956	\$18,397
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$68,149	\$16,808
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$68,038	\$18,183
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$67,103	\$18,029
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$67,103	\$18,029
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$66,652	\$19,505
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$66,294	\$17,895
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$66,249	\$17,889
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$65,402	\$17,906
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$64,505	\$16,451
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$64,441	\$17,589
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$64,441	\$17,589
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$63,395	\$17,417
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$63,097	\$17,369
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$62,752	\$17,311
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$62,652	\$17,295
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$62,652	\$17,295
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$62,587	\$17,283
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$62,587	\$15,890
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$62,542	\$17,277
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$61,918	\$17,173
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$61,833	\$15,766
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$61,542	\$15,718
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$61,542	\$17,111
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$61,542	\$17,111
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$61,360	\$16,788
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$60,733	\$16,979
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$60,654	\$17,610
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$58,875	\$16,671
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$58,835	\$15,272

Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$58,739	\$16,649
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$58,039	\$16,533
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$57,834	\$17,975
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$57,834	\$16,499
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$56,647	\$16,303
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$56,135	\$16,219
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$55,964	\$16,191
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$54,127	\$15,889
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$53,818	\$15,837
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$53,017	\$15,705
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$52,867	\$15,681
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$52,273	\$15,583
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$52,273	\$15,583
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$50,419	\$13,884
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$49,310	\$13,700
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$46,712	\$14,665
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$46,712	\$14,665
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$46,712	\$14,665
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$46,712	\$13,272
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$46,612	\$14,649
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$46,602	\$17,080
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$46,162	\$14,573
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$44,914	\$14,367
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$44,315	\$12,876
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$43,324	\$14,105
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$43,094	\$14,067
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$42,044	\$13,689
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$41,243	\$13,763
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$35,903	\$11,488
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$33,707	\$9,707
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$31,351	\$12,131
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$30,949	\$8,414

Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$29,851	\$4,926
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$21,837	\$3,604
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$20,672	\$6,125
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$19,928	\$8,062
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$19,928	\$10,245
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$19,185	\$8,730
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$19,185	\$6,631
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$18,151	\$3,978
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$17,735	\$6,314
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$16,991	\$6,269
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$16,991	\$2,804
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$15,647	\$5,394
Teacher	Bonsall Union Elementary	Certificated	\$15,647	\$5,394